

FA No. 9 of 2018

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

With the consent of learned counsel for the parties, the matter is referred to the Lok Adalat, to be held on 13.07.2019

List this matter on 13.07.2019.

(Ravindra Maithani,J.)

(Alok Singh,J.)

18.06.2019

Shubham