

FA No. 09 of 2018

Hon'ble Ravi Malimath, J.

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Appellant's counsel is absent.

Post for hearing in usual course.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J) (Ravi Malimath, J.)

18.03.2020

Kaushal