

FA No.9 of 2018

Hon'ble Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.

Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.

This case has been heard through video conferencing.

None present for the appellant as well as for the respondent.

List this case on 13.10.2020.

(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.)
12.10.2020

Ankit/