

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>01.03.2021</u>		<p data-bbox="722 353 986 387">FA No.9 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="722 392 1461 465"><u>Hon'ble Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="722 517 1414 1144">None present on behalf of the appellant. However, it is clarified that in case the learned counsel for the appellant does not appear on the next date, this Court shall dismiss this appeal for non-prosecution. A copy of this order shall be sent to the appellant for his information.</p> <p data-bbox="820 1189 1329 1223">List this case on 19.04.2021.</p> <p data-bbox="722 1361 1445 1417">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.) 01.03.2021 01.03.2021</p> <p data-bbox="722 1473 826 1503">Shubham</p>