

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	09.04.2024		<p>FA No.09 of 2018</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u></b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Anil Anthwal, learned counsel, for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr.Devang Dobhal, learned counsel, for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Both the parties shall be present before this Court, so that counselling can be done by Psychiatrist from the High Court, and they can make a sharing parenting plan to secure the emotional needs of the child.</p> <p>4. List on 08.05.2024.</p> <p>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J) (Ritu Bahri, CJ)</p> <p>09.04.2024</p> <p>NR/</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--