

Sl. No.	Date	Office Note, report, order or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No.9 of 2018 Deepak NautiyalAppellant Vs Sonia NautiyalRespondent <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. Devang Dobhal, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. List on 06.05.2026.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 27.03.2026</p> <p>AK</p>